

L . R . Agency

Shop No:2, Ground Floor,
Wallers Lane, Mount Road,
Anna Salai, Chennai- 6000 002.
Tamilnadu, India.
Tel: 044-22331044
Cell: 98409 46372

Bill/Invoice

23/04/2021



TO:	F.O.B. terms delivery number:
MADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK	SQ/21-22/008
32, Casa Major Road, Egmore, Chennai,	GST No: 33ACWPT5975F1ZT
ZIP Code: 600 008. GSTNo: 33AAAAS0149K1ZO	

Thank you for your inquiry dated: 04/03/2021
We are pleased to invoice you the following:

S.N	Qty	Description	HSN/SAC	Unit (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
		PC Configuration:			
1	4Nos	Asus Prime H410M-E Motherboard,	8473-3020	24,440.00	20,711.86/-
2	4Nos	Intel Core i3 10100-4C 8T-6M Cache 3.6 to 4.30 GHz,	8473-3010	62,944.00	53,342.37/-
3	4Nos	Crucial 4GB DDR4 2666MHz,	8473-3030	9,852.00	8,349.15/-
4	4Nos	Seagate 1TB Sata 3.5" Desktop HDD,	8471-7030	12,448.00	10,549.15/-
5	4Nos	DVD Writer 24X SATA DRIVE SATA OEM,	8471-7090	4,840.00	4,101.69/-
6	4Nos	Zebronics BRUNO Cabinet	8473-3099	5,456.00	4,623.72/-
7	4Nos	Zebronics SMPS 450W	8504-4029	2500.00	2,118.64/-
8	4Nos	HP Keyboard USB Black,	8471-6040	1,940.00	1,644.06/-
9	4Nos	HP Mouse USB Black,	8471-6060	1,516.00	1,284.74/-
10	4Nos	Numeric 600VA UPS,	8504-4090	8,440.00	7,152.54/-
11	4Nos	Zebronics 15.6" LED, VGA,HDMI,USB Powered	8528-5900	17,764.00	15,054.23/-
12	4Nos	Microsoft Windows 10 Pro 64-Bit OEM (OEI) DVD Pack English Intl for 1PC/1User	8523-8020	27,920.00	23,661.01/-
13	4Nos	Maxine Surge Protection MA-104-5M,MA-104-2M	8536-3000	3,768.00	3,193.22/-
		Amount			1,55,786.38/-
		Output @ CGST 9%			14,020.77/-
		Output @ SGST 9%			14,020.77/-
					1,83,827.92/-
		Rounding off			0.08/-
		Total			Rs:1,83,828/-

Rupees: One lakh eighty three thousand eight hundred and twenty eight only.

We will be happy to supply any further information you may need and trust that you call on us to fill your order, which will receive our prompt and careful attention.

1. Direct one year warranty (Repairs/Replacement subject to manufactures policy)
2. Prices given inclusive of taxes
3. Payment 100% along With Purchase Order
4. Delivery: 2-3 Weeks Subject to availability
5. The above Price Exclusive of Installation charges
6. Computer generated Invoice/Quotation requires no signatory
7. Quotation Validity 7 days
8. Warranty void on product if mishandled/burnt/physically damaged
9. Goods once sold cannot be taken back or exchanged
10. Invoice once made cannot be modified or cancelled

Signatures of Authorized Person
LR/01/23042021

L . R . Agency

Shop No:2, Ground Floor,
Wallers Lane,Mount Road,
Anna Salai, Chennai- 6000 002.
Tamilnadu, India.
Tel: 044-22331044
Cell: 98409 46372

Bill/Invoice

04/05/2021



TO:	F.O.B. terms delivery number:
MADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK	SQ/21-22/010
32, Casa Major Road,	GST No: 33ACWPT5975F1ZT
Egmore, Chennai,	
ZIP Code: 600 008. GSTNo: 33AAAAS0149K1ZO	

Thank you for your inquiry dated: 04/03/2021
We are pleased to invoice you the following:

S.N	Qty	Description	HSN/SAC	Unit (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
		PC Configuration:			
1	3Nos	Asus Prime H410M-E Motherboard,	8473-3020	18,330.00	15,533.89/-
2	3Nos	Intel Core i3 10100-4C 8T-6M Cache 3.6 to 4.30 GHz,	8473-3010	47,208.00	40,006.77/-
3	3Nos	Crucial 4GB DDR4 2666MHz,	8473-3030	7,389.00	6,261.86/-
4	1No	Zebronics 15.6" LED, VGA,HDMI	8528-5900	4,441.00	3,763.55/-
5	2Nos	Seagate 1TB Sata 3.5" Desktop Internal HDD,	8471-7030	6,224.00	5,274.57/-
6	3Nos	DVD Writer 24X SATA DRIVE SATA OEM,	8471-7090	3,630.00	3,076.27/-
7	3Nos	Zebronics BRUNO Cabinet	8473-3099	4,092.00	3,467.79/-
8	3Nos	Zebronics SMPS 450W	8504-4029	1,875.00	1,588.98/-
9	3Nos	Dell Keyboard 216 USB Black,	8471-6040	1,455.00	1,233.05/-
10	3Nos	Dell Mouse MS116 USB Black,	8471-6060	1,137.00	963.55/-
11	3Nos	Numeric 600VA UPS,	8504-4090	6,330.00	5,364.40/-
12	2Nos	Zebronics 15.6" LED, VGA,HDMI,USB Powered	8528-5900	8,882.00	7,527.11/-
13	3Nos	Microsoft Windows 10 Pro 64-Bit OEM (OEM) DVD Pack	8523-8020	20,940.00	17,745.76/-
14	1No	Seagate 2TB Sata 3.5" Desktop Internal HDD,	8471-7030	4,521.00	3,831.35/-
15	3Nos	Computer Table Basic-Brown, Model: 3*1 1/2 Wing		6,900.00	5,847.45/-
		Amount		1,43,354.00	1,21,486.35/-
		Output @ CGST 9%			10,933.77/-
		Output @ SGST 9%			10,933.77/-
					1,43,353.89/-
		Rounding off			0.11/-
		Total			Rs:1,43,354/-

Rupees: One lakh forty three thousand three hundred and fifty four only.

We will be happy to supply any further information you may need and trust that you call on us to fill your order, which will receive our prompt and careful attention.

1. Direct one year warranty (Repairs/Replacement subject to manufactures policy)
2. Prices given inclusive of taxes
3. Payment 100% along With Purchase Order
4. Delivery: 2-3 Weeks Subject to availability
5. The above Price Exclusive of Installation charges
6. Computer generated Invoice/Quotation requires no signatory
7. Quotation Validity 7 days
8. Warranty void on product if mishandled/burnt/physically damaged
9. Goods once sold cannot be taken back or exchanged
10. Invoice once made cannot be modified or cancelled

Signatures of Authorized Person
LR/01/04052021